
Team Overall Results

Place Name Average Time Score

1 St. Francis Catholic School 
Boys

00:22:33.45 36

2 Holy Trinity Boys 00:23:46.44 51

3 St. Gregory the Great Boys 00:24:13.01 73

4 John Paul II Boys 00:24:55.29 93

5 Hilton Head Prep Boys 00:26:26.53 138

6 Sea Pines Montessori 
Academy Boys

00:27:49.19 172

7 St. Andrews Boys 00:28:45.40 198

8 Beaufort Academy Boys 00:30:52.82 243

9 Hilton Head Christian 
Academy Boys

00:31:19.74 248

non-Scoring Teams

Name Average Time Finishers
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Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time  # of Finishers Team Score

1 St. Francis Catholic School Boys 00:22:33.45 14 36

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Time Score

1 1 50 Will Lemire 00:21:09.84 1

2 2 52 Max Struna 00:21:09.98 2

3 3 56 Makenna Allen 00:21:43.09 3

4 10 44 Caleb Bison 00:23:45.44 10

5 22 48 Nick Gariti 00:24:58.93 20

6 31 51 Nate Rohr 00:26:04.03 (26)

7 36 45 Chris Brino 00:26:37.57 (30)

2 Holy Trinity Boys 00:23:46.44 15 51

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Time Score

1 6 135 Ethan Marquardt 00:23:01.81 6

2 9 136 Barnes Gooding 00:23:37.56 9

3 11 140 Ashton Stacks 00:23:58.41 11

4 12 141 Jakob Stepp 00:24:06.81 12

5 13 138 William Quade 00:24:07.61 13

6 15 139 Levi Dyer 00:24:33.57 (15)

7 16 134 Harrison Quade 00:24:43.29 (16)

3 St. Gregory the Great Boys 00:24:13.01 22 73

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Time Score

1 5 13 Collin Anfinson 00:22:56.42 5

2 7 20 Kelon Reynolds 00:23:11.04 7

3 18 14 Sebastian Frickel 00:24:51.87 18

4 23 15 Logan Cotter 00:25:01.54 21

5 24 16 Jase Reynolds 00:25:04.18 22

6 35 22 Dawson Taylor 00:26:29.30 (29)

7 40 17 Jackson Arseneau 00:27:31.42 (33)

4 John Paul II Boys 00:24:55.29 9 93

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Time Score

1 4 163 Andy Todesco 00:22:40.06 4

2 14 173 Mark Alvarez 00:24:30.39 14

3 19 177 Sam Rembold 00:24:52.84 19

4 30 175 Jack Brock 00:25:45.30 25

5 37 176 Anderson Dewig 00:26:47.88 31

6 38 172 Jacob Collins 00:26:57.38 (32)

7 41 178 Nic Richardson 00:27:32.28 (34)

5 Hilton Head Prep Boys 00:26:26.53 11 138

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Time Score

1 17 93 Adam Levy 00:24:47.40 17
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2 27 224 Matthew Eisinger 00:25:26.94 23

3 32 92 Doug Hubbard 00:26:11.02 27

4 43 81 Michael Calamari 00:27:46.67 35

5 45 98 Jared Reuben 00:28:00.64 36

6 47 90 Nikolas Calamari 00:28:09.16 (37)

7 59 91 Peyton Demaria 00:29:10.89 (44)

6 Sea Pines Montessori Academy Boys 00:27:49.19 7 172

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Time Score

1 8 100 Jeep Patrick 00:23:24.65 8

2 28 106 Grady Cherrington-Dunton 00:25:29.14 24

3 57 102 Logan Tomlinson 00:29:01.57 43

4 66 99 Charlie Bergman 00:29:54.55 47

5 70 104 Milan Saxton 00:31:16.04 50

6 73 101 Joey Baird 00:31:45.05 (52)

7 76 105 Michael Ruwadi 00:32:16.19 (54)

7 St. Andrews Boys 00:28:45.40 7 198

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Time Score

1 33 191 Joshua Qi 00:26:20.55 28

2 51 189 Charles Zipperer 00:28:18.33 38

3 52 192 Stephen Zeng 00:28:23.54 39

4 53 195 Thomas Snipes 00:28:43.46 40

5 75 194 Jacob Lank 00:32:01.13 53

6 82 196 Will Snipes 00:33:34.46 (57)

7 90 193 Yeng Yeng 00:36:55.39 (59)

8 Beaufort Academy Boys 00:30:52.82 7 243

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Time Score

1 54 38 Jack Mcdougall 00:28:58.99 41

2 60 42 Vann Hefner 00:29:20.96 45

3 63 37 Alex Roberts 00:29:40.37 46

4 80 39 G Simmons 00:33:10.05 55

5 81 43 Brock Bettle 00:33:13.74 56

6 94 40 Langdon Taylor 00:38:12.60 (60)

7 95 41 Sumner Pingree 00:38:20.21 (61)

9 Hilton Head Christian Academy Boys 00:31:19.74 5 248

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Time Score

1 56 219 Will Hobart 00:29:00.94 42

2 67 221 Nicholas Conrad 00:30:10.74 48

3 69 217 Dylan Santerian 00:30:25.27 49

4 72 220 Ben Jones 00:31:24.30 51

5 86 218 Clay Holmberg 00:35:37.44 58
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Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name Class Time Team

1 1 50 Will Lemire 8th 00:21:09.84 St. Francis Catholic School Boys

2 2 52 Max Struna 8th 00:21:09.98 St. Francis Catholic School Boys

3 3 56 Makenna Allen 5th 00:21:43.09 St. Francis Catholic School Boys

4 4 163 Andy Todesco 8th 00:22:40.06 John Paul II Boys

5 5 13 Collin Anfinson 6th 00:22:56.42 St. Gregory the Great Boys

6 6 135 Ethan Marquardt 8th 00:23:01.81 Holy Trinity Boys

7 7 20 Kelon Reynolds 6th 00:23:11.04 St. Gregory the Great Boys

8 8 100 Jeep Patrick 6th 00:23:24.65 Sea Pines Montessori Academy 
Boys

9 9 136 Barnes Gooding 5th 00:23:37.56 Holy Trinity Boys

10 10 44 Caleb Bison 8th 00:23:45.44 St. Francis Catholic School Boys

11 11 140 Ashton Stacks 7th 00:23:58.41 Holy Trinity Boys

12 12 141 Jakob Stepp 6th 00:24:06.81 Holy Trinity Boys

13 13 138 William Quade 8th 00:24:07.61 Holy Trinity Boys

14 14 173 Mark Alvarez FR 00:24:30.39 John Paul II Boys

15 (15) 139 Levi Dyer 7th 00:24:33.57 Holy Trinity Boys

16 (16) 134 Harrison Quade SO 00:24:43.29 Holy Trinity Boys

17 17 93 Adam Levy FR 00:24:47.40 Hilton Head Prep Boys

18 18 14 Sebastian Frickel 5th 00:24:51.87 St. Gregory the Great Boys

19 19 177 Sam Rembold 7th 00:24:52.84 John Paul II Boys

20 0 132 Ellison Hapner FR 00:24:53.99 Holy Trinity Boys

21 0 133 Christopher Newnham FR 00:24:54.59 Holy Trinity Boys

22 20 48 Nick Gariti 8th 00:24:58.93 St. Francis Catholic School Boys

23 21 15 Logan Cotter 5th 00:25:01.54 St. Gregory the Great Boys

24 22 16 Jase Reynolds 5th 00:25:04.18 St. Gregory the Great Boys

25 0 137 Bray Sheehan 7th 00:25:10.37 Holy Trinity Boys

26 0 131 Shannon Stanley FR 00:25:17.89 Holy Trinity Boys

27 23 224 Matthew Eisinger FR 00:25:26.94 Hilton Head Prep Boys

28 24 106 Grady Cherrington-Dunton 3rd 00:25:29.14 Sea Pines Montessori Academy 
Boys

29 0 142 Whit Suber 6th 00:25:33.31 Holy Trinity Boys

30 25 175 Jack Brock 7th 00:25:45.30 John Paul II Boys

31 (26) 51 Nate Rohr 8th 00:26:04.03 St. Francis Catholic School Boys

32 27 92 Doug Hubbard 6th 00:26:11.02 Hilton Head Prep Boys

33 28 191 Joshua Qi SO 00:26:20.55 St. Andrews Boys

34 0 143 Mark Gilbert 6th 00:26:28.84 Holy Trinity Boys
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35 (29) 22 Dawson Taylor 6th 00:26:29.30 St. Gregory the Great Boys

36 (30) 45 Chris Brino 8th 00:26:37.57 St. Francis Catholic School Boys

37 31 176 Anderson Dewig 7th 00:26:47.88 John Paul II Boys

38 (32) 172 Jacob Collins SO 00:26:57.38 John Paul II Boys

39 0 49 Lance Krepfle 8th 00:27:12.58 St. Francis Catholic School Boys

40 (33) 17 Jackson Arseneau 6th 00:27:31.42 St. Gregory the Great Boys

41 (34) 178 Nic Richardson 8th 00:27:32.28 John Paul II Boys

42 0 18 Alec Yanachek 6th 00:27:35.57 St. Gregory the Great Boys

43 35 81 Michael Calamari FR 00:27:46.67 Hilton Head Prep Boys

44 0 19 Matthew Yanachek 4th 00:27:57.28 St. Gregory the Great Boys

45 36 98 Jared Reuben 8th 00:28:00.64 Hilton Head Prep Boys

46 0 179 Aidan Tibbitt 8th 00:28:01.16 John Paul II Boys

47 (37) 90 Nikolas Calamari FR 00:28:09.16 Hilton Head Prep Boys

48 0 55 Jack Rohr 6th 00:28:09.52 St. Francis Catholic School Boys

49 0 47 Josh Gariti 8th 00:28:10.39 St. Francis Catholic School Boys

50 0 46 Ethan Ducharme 8th 00:28:15.48 St. Francis Catholic School Boys

51 38 189 Charles Zipperer SO 00:28:18.33 St. Andrews Boys

52 39 192 Stephen Zeng SR 00:28:23.54 St. Andrews Boys

53 40 195 Thomas Snipes SR 00:28:43.46 St. Andrews Boys

54 41 38 Jack Mcdougall 7th 00:28:58.99 Beaufort Academy Boys

55 0 57 Henry Boatright 5th 00:28:59.44 St. Francis Catholic School Boys

56 42 219 Will Hobart 6th 00:29:00.94 Hilton Head Christian Academy 
Boys

57 43 102 Logan Tomlinson 5th 00:29:01.57 Sea Pines Montessori Academy 
Boys

58 0 24 Archer Deweg 4th 00:29:09.78 St. Gregory the Great Boys

59 (44) 91 Peyton Demaria 7th 00:29:10.89 Hilton Head Prep Boys

60 45 42 Vann Hefner 6th 00:29:20.96 Beaufort Academy Boys

61 0 174 Steven Schidrich FR 00:29:24.10 John Paul II Boys

62 0 148 Gibson O'neal 5th 00:29:25.47 Holy Trinity Boys

63 46 37 Alex Roberts 7th 00:29:40.37 Beaufort Academy Boys

64 0 29 Nicolas Matteo 6th 00:29:44.25 St. Gregory the Great Boys

65 0 27 Juan Ramerez 4th 00:29:53.54 St. Gregory the Great Boys

66 47 99 Charlie Bergman 7th 00:29:54.55 Sea Pines Montessori Academy 
Boys

67 48 221 Nicholas Conrad 8th 00:30:10.74 Hilton Head Christian Academy 
Boys

68 0 23 Hayes Keefer 4th 00:30:15.00 St. Gregory the Great Boys

69 49 217 Dylan Santerian 7th 00:30:25.27 Hilton Head Christian Academy 
Boys
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70 50 104 Milan Saxton 3rd 00:31:16.04 Sea Pines Montessori Academy 
Boys

71 0 58 Tyler Edgar 5th 00:31:22.04 St. Francis Catholic School Boys

72 51 220 Ben Jones SO 00:31:24.30 Hilton Head Christian Academy 
Boys

73 (52) 101 Joey Baird 6th 00:31:45.05 Sea Pines Montessori Academy Boys

74 0 30 Michael Sands 6th 00:31:49.56 St. Gregory the Great Boys

75 53 194 Jacob Lank FR 00:32:01.13 St. Andrews Boys

76 (54) 105 Michael Ruwadi 3rd 00:32:16.19 Sea Pines Montessori Academy Boys

77 0 149 Jon Greene 5th 00:32:25.79 Holy Trinity Boys

78 0 21 Larry Racey 5th 00:32:34.58 St. Gregory the Great Boys

79 0 28 James Keefer 6th 00:32:44.97 St. Gregory the Great Boys

80 55 39 G Simmons 7th 00:33:10.05 Beaufort Academy Boys

81 56 43 Brock Bettle 6th 00:33:13.74 Beaufort Academy Boys

82 (57) 196 Will Snipes FR 00:33:34.46 St. Andrews Boys

83 0 96 Colin Mccloskey FR 00:33:42.24 Hilton Head Prep Boys

84 0 59 Owen Oliva 5th 00:34:02.86 St. Francis Catholic School Boys

85 0 95 Connor Luce 8th 00:34:40.65 Hilton Head Prep Boys

86 58 218 Clay Holmberg SO 00:35:37.44 Hilton Head Christian Academy 
Boys

87 0 25 Teaghan Maloney 5th 00:36:32.84 St. Gregory the Great Boys

88 0 35 Ephrain Jimenez 5th 00:36:37.24 St. Gregory the Great Boys

89 0 33 Cullen Amagliani 5th 00:36:46.89 St. Gregory the Great Boys

90 (59) 193 Yeng Yeng SO 00:36:55.39 St. Andrews Boys

91 0 97 Thor Pullon FR 00:37:13.11 Hilton Head Prep Boys

92 0 36 Andrew Gilmore 5th 00:37:31.90 St. Gregory the Great Boys

93 0 94 Jake Lofko FR 00:37:54.10 Hilton Head Prep Boys

94 (60) 40 Langdon Taylor 5th 00:38:12.60 Beaufort Academy Boys

95 (61) 41 Sumner Pingree 5th 00:38:20.21 Beaufort Academy Boys

96 0 32 Shane Pierce 4th 00:39:10.36 St. Gregory the Great Boys

97 0 34 Sebastian Slusne 5th 00:41:16.50 St. Gregory the Great Boys
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